Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Trowbridge - (889558) - Wareham & District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:31.81
1:34.37
1:34.63
1:35.22
1:35.56
1:35.74
1:36.52
1:36.52
1:37.10
1:37.68
1:38.87
1:40.61
1:45.77
1:47.36

1:52.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.81
1:34.37
1:34.63
1:35.56
1:38.87
1:37.10
1:36.52

1:36.52
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Round

Round

Date

20/02/16
20/02/16
06/12/15
05/04/14
28/02/15
13/04/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
04/10/14
01/03/14
30/11/14
01/12/13
06/04/13
02/03/13
06/07/13

Date

20/02/16
20/02/16
06/12/15
28/02/15
30/11/14
04/10/14
06/07/14
05/07/14

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Dorset Development Meet

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown
Salisbury
Littledown
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown

Littledown
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Club Swam Under

Wareham
Wareham
Wareham
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Wareham
Wareham
Wareham
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

Level

3
3
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1:35.74
1:35.22
1:37.68
1:40.61
1:52.01
1:45.77

1:47.36
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13/04/14
05/04/14
01/03/14
01/12/13
06/07/13
06/04/13
02/03/13

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Salisbury
Bournemouth
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown

Littledown

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole
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